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SB 206

SB 339

SB 466

SB 467

SB 537

Cobb, J

Murphy, T

Cocchiarella, V

Cocchiarella, V

Brown, R

Health insurance incentives for Medicaid healthcare workers

Revise laws governing annexation and expansion of municipalities

Small business regulatory flexibility act

Revise membership and meetings of board of investments

Revise laws governing prepaid legal plan

CONVENES 5:15 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 65

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

Carried: Thomas

Carried: Mendenhall

Carried: Mendenhall

Carried: Stahl

Carried: Stahl

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 16 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 15 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA #4

 

 

 

 

 


